EX-AZ 3350
Operating instructions
Safety switches
EN 1
1.	 About this document
1.1	 Function
This operating instructions manual provides all the information you
need for the mounting, set-up and commissioning to ensure the safe

modifications to the device.
2.	 Product description
2.1	 Ordering code
This operating instructions manual applies to the following types:
EX-AZ 3350-12-ZUEK-➀-3D
No. Option Description
➀ U90 Actuating head can be rotated 90°
for door hinge left
U270 Actuating head can be rotated 270°
for door hinge right
Actuator - for sliding safety guards:
EX-AZ3350-B1 Straight actuator with rubber mounting
EX-AZ3350-B5 Angled actuator with rubber mounting
- for hinged safety guards:
EX-AZ3350-B1R Flexible actuator with rubber mounting
EX-AZ3350-B5R Angled and flexible actuator with rubber
mounting
2.2	 Special versions
For special versions, which are not listed in the order code below 2.1,
these specifications apply accordingly, provided that they correspond to